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It has for decades been part of the canon of maxims of basic research
that most images of rulers in early medieval book illustrations have
been transmitted in liturgical manuscripts, id est manuscripts originally
intended for divine worship. There have however to date been few
investigations which draw serious consequences from this and which
also view miniatures of rulers in the light of their functional aspects, for
example as ‘memorial depictions’ (O.G. Oexle), or on the basis of the
social reality of the pious motives behind their presentation. This study
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gives a more precise explanation of the function and purpose of ruler-
images by examining a few selected early medieval miniatures. It
analyzes the historical and social contexts of their genesis and the
liturgical and commemorative aims of their use against the setting of
the social form of remembrance of confraternity.

UNISALENTO9910029184397075362. Record Nr.

Titolo Eventi, ideologia e teoria economica : le determinanti del progresso
nello sviluppo dell'analisi economica / a cura di Robert V. Eagly ; [scritti
di] William R. Allen ... [et al.]

Pubbl/distr/stampa Milano : F. Angeli, 1977

Descrizione fisica 196 p. ; 22 cm

Collana Collana di economia. Sez. 3, Teorie

Altri autori (Persone) Allen, William Richard
Bruno, Maria Teresa

Disciplina 330.1

Soggetti Economia - Teorie - Storia

Lingua di pubblicazione Italiano

Formato

Edizione [Ed. italiana /]

Livello bibliografico

Autore Eagly, Robert V.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


